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First Assistant State Public Defender
	Reed, Tom 	reedt@opd.wi.gov (pager 205-2058) 227-4259
Principal Deputy First Assistant SPD
	Styler, Paige 	stylerp@opd.wi.gov (cell 507-8611) 227-3990
Regional Office Administrator
	Cayan, Mary (Reception)	cayanm@opd.wi.gov 227-4764
Program Assistant Supervisors
Jaworski, Jan (Teams 2 & 5)	jaworskij@opd.wi.gov 227-4811
Krejci, Jenna (Teams 1.5, 4, Intake) 	krejcij@opd.wi.gov 227-4540
Reske, Kim (Team 3, FAS)	reskek@opd.wi.gov 227-4531

TEAM 1

	Supervisor:  Lockwood, Alejandro	lockwooda@opd.wi.gov 227-4496
	Firer, Caitlin	firerc@opd.wi.gov 227-4539
	McCandless, Victoria 	mccandlessv@opd.wi.gov 227-4778
	Peterson, Bob	petersonr@opd.wi.gov 227-4574
	Shelton, Danielle	sheltond@opd.wi.gov 227-5018
	Weitz, Evan	weitze@opd.wi.gov 227-4275
	
TEAM 1.5

	Supervisor:  Krause, Bridget	krauseb@opd.wi.gov 227-4179
	Brandemuehl, Nicole	brandemuehln@opd.wi.gov 227-4967
	Conley, David	conleyd@opd.wi.gov 227-4724
	Hampton, Robert	hamptonr@opd.wi.gov 227-4980
	Joseph, Sarah	josephs@opd.wi.gov 227-5030
	Lin, Edgar	line@opd.wi.gov 227-3975
	Mort, Austin	morta@opd.wi.gov 227-4189
	Parent, Amanda	parenta@opd.wi.gov 227-4043
	Rael, James	raelj@opd.wi.gov 227-4044
	Rakestraw, William	rakestraww@opd.wi.gov 227-4007 
	Vishny, Deja	vishnyd@opd.wi.gov 227-4159

	Clerical Staff
	Francki, Sarah	franckis@opd.wi.gov 227-4158
	Porubsky, Jackie (Revocations)	porubskyj@opd.wi.gov 227-1809
	Tucker, Terry	tuckert@opd.wi.gov 227-5059

TEAM 2

	Supervisor: Liggins, Alexis	ligginsa@opd.wi.gov 227-4086
	Araiza, Francisco 	araizaf@opd.wi.gov 227-4999
	Burke, Brian	burkeb@opd.wi.gov 227-4966
	Dick, Terese	 dickt@opd.wi.gov 227-3979	
	Lamke, Matthew	lamkem@opd.wi.gov 227-4029
	Plovanich, Zoe	plovanichz@opd.wi.gov 227-4493
	Sargent, Steve 	sargents@opd.wi.gov 227-5040

	Clerical Staff
	Frias, Katherine	friask@opd.wi.gov 227-4268
	Loth, Katherine	lothk@opd.wi.gov 227-4033
	Kelsay, Kevin 	kelsayk@opd.wi.gov 227-4471


TEAM 3
	
Supervisor:  Rablin, Dawn 	rablind@opd.wi.gov (cell 507-6280) 227-4157
	Anger, Meighan 	angerm@opd.wi.gov 227-3989
	Due, Barbara 	dueb@opd.wi.gov 227-4968
	Garvin Guimont, Mary 	garvinm@opd.wi.gov 227-4030
	Reyes Cuevas, Rosemary	cuevasr@opd.wi.gov 227-4995	
	
	Clerical Staff
	Rath, Kerry	rathk@opd.wi.gov 227-4001
	Wachniak, Michelle	wachniakm@opd.wi.gov 227-4803
	Walton, Marge	waltonm@opd.wi.gov 227-4774

TEAM 4

Supervisor:  Schwarz, Jeff 	schwarzj@opd.wi.gov (cell 759-7060) 227-4969
	Al-Henaey, Meera	alhenaeym@opd.wi.gov 227-4729
	Dluzak, Mark 	dluzakm@opd.wi.gov 227-3905
	Graber, Katie 	graberk@opd.wi.gov 227-4723
	Guimont, Vince	guimontv@opd.wi.gov 227-4135
	Hotchkiss, William 	hotchkissw@opd.wi.gov 227-4303
	Malone, Calvin	malonec@opd.wi.gov 227-4993
	Nepomiachi, Melissa	nepomiachim@opd.wi.gov 227-4917
	Richardson, Fred	richardsonf@opd.wi.gov 227-4274
	Schwantes, Travis	schwantest@opd.wi.gov 227-5056
	Thomas, Christian	 thomasc@opd.wi.gov 227-4155

Clerical Staff
	Bobke, Emily	bobkee@opd.wi.gov 227-4037
	Steinpas, Sandy	steinpass@opd.wi.gov 227-4088	Torres, Virginia 	torresv@opd.wi.gov 227-4116
	
TEAM 5                   

Supervisor:  Opland-Dobs, Nathan	opland-dobsn@opd.wi.gov 227-5017
	Dayal, Prashant	dayalp@opd.wi.gov 227-4156
	Fitzsimmons, Melissa	fitzsimmonsm@opd.wi.gov 227-4773
	Jaspen, Sylvie	jaspens@opd.wi.gov 227-4160
	Johnson, Angel	johnsona@opd.wi.gov 227-1802
	Jude. Michael	judem@opd.wi.gov 227-4722 
	McGinn, Colin	mcginnc@opd.wi.gov 227-4616
	Morales, Reyna	moralesr@opd.wi.gov 227-4779
	Roozen, Charles 	roozenc@opd.wi.gov 227-4117
	Rosenberg, Arial	rosenberga@opd.wi.gov 227-4992
	Smith, Darryl 	smithda@opd.wi.gov 227-4150

Clerical Staff
	Spears, Laurie	spearsl@opd.wi.gov 227-4184
	Stenglein, Christine	stengleinc@opd.wi.gov 227-4421
	Velazquez, Emily	velazqueze@opd.wi.gov 227-4998

Support Staff

Client Service Specialists
	Anderson, Yulonda	andersony@opd.wi.gov 227-1811
	Burbach, Judy	burbachj@opd.wi.gov 254-2164
	Cottam, Jeffrey	cottamj@opd.wi.gov 227-5015
	Guzman, Ana Maria	guzmana@opd.wi.gov 227-4337
	

Support Staff (continued)

Investigators
      Supervisor: Richards, Raynard	richardsr@opd.wi.gov 255-4906
	Culpepper, Connie	culpepperc@opd.wi.gov 208-6724
	Merhalski, Mark	merhalskim@opd.wi.gov 531-4704
	Mortell, Meghan	mortelm@opd.wi.gov 840-4813
	Reesman, John	reesmanj@opd.wi.gov 254-2701
	Sanchez, Yasmin	sanchezy@opd.wi.gov 208-6815
	Sliwinski, Philip	sliwinskip@opd.wi.gov 840-0055 
	Villarreal, Erik	villarreale@opd.wi.gov 333-3411 	
	Williams, Mark	williamsm@opd.wi.gov 840-9441

	Paralegals
	Lutz, Courtney	lutzc@opd.wi.gov 531-8420

Administrative Support
	Arellano, Diana (Receptionist)	arellanod@opd.wi.gov 227-4130
	Farrell, Lonnie (OO/Receptionist)	farrelll@opd.wi.gov 227-1816
	Maike, Jan (Private Bar Appointments)	maikej@opd.wi.gov 227-4804
	Pugh, Edward (Receptionist)	pughe@opd.wi.gov 227-4130
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